STATE OF
COLORADO

Re: Allard Pit

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, Dec 27, 2013 at 10:36 AM
To: Rachel Eisterhold <reisterhold@foundationenergy.com>, OGCC EnviroScan - DNR
<ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Cc: Bill Scofield <bscofield@foundationenergy.com>, Juan Posada Eslava <jposada@foundationenergy.com>, Matt
Stark <mstark@foundationenergy.com>, Richard Harvey <rharvey @foundationenergy.com>, Scott Ryan
<sryan@foundationenergy.com>

Rachel-Thanks for the update.
Amber - Please upload this email status to: 324639 and REM#6937

Thanks
Alex

On Sun, Dec 22, 2013 at 7:12 PM, Rachel Eisterhold <reisterhold@foundationenergy.com> wrote:

Alex,

| wanted to touch base with you about the Allard pit. We discussed a couple months ago that it would probably
be spring before weather and water conditions allowed us to finish remediation of the pit at the Allard location
(API1 # 057-06124). Howewer, when we submitted the sundry notice after our discussion, | promised an end-of-
year update.

Our consultant just visited the location a week ago and the water level is still fairly high.

Just wanted to let you know that this project is still on my(our) radar and we will close out the pit as soon as it
is feasible.

Thank you for your continued help to get this resolved. Let me know if you have any questions.

Merry Christmas!

Rachel Eisterhold

Foundation Energy Management


mailto:reisterhold@foundationenergy.com

Please note new address.

15 East 5% Street, Suite 1200

Tulsa, OK 74103

Please note new telephone numbers.
Direct Line: 918-526-5592

Oftice Line: 918-526-5500

Fax Line: 918-585-1660

Statement of Confidentiality: Information contained in this email is legally privileged and confidential information intended
for the use of the listed addressee. If the reader is not the intended redpient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination or
distribution is strictly prohibited.

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

State of Colorado, Qil and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80203

office: 303.894-2100 ext. 5138 | fax: 303.894-2109

email: alex.fischer@state.co.us
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